- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

:TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lig_]nano
100 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 6 Turno 14/05/2016 16:12
Practice started at 16:11:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 52.279 +0.290 16:15:19.376
(322) VANZETTO LUCA 5 52.241 +0.252 16:16:11.617
1 1:11.806 +20.773 16:12:52.158 6 52.098 +0.109 16:17:03.715
2 52.475 +1.442 16:13:44.633 7 52.555 +0.566 16:17:56.270
3 51.825 +0.792 16:14:36.458 8 52.038 +0.049 16:18:48.308
4 52.261 +1.228 16:15:28.719 9 52.054 +0.065 16:19:40.362
5 51.420 +0.387 16:16:20.139 10 16:20:32.351
6 52.340 +1.307 16:17:12.479 11 52.015 +0.026 16:21:24.366
7 16:18:03.512 12 52.059 +0.070 16:22:16.425
8 51.902 +0.869 16:18:55.414 13 56.692 +4.703 16:23:13.117
9 51.266 +0.233 16:19:46.680 14 52.163 +0.174 16:24:05.280
10 51.155 +0.122 16:20:37.835
1 51.119 +0.086 16:21:28.954 (324) TORELLO ANDREA
12 51.358 +0.325 16:22:20.312 1 58.184 +6.185 16:12:39.558
13 51.968 +0.935 16:23:12.280 2 53.392 +1.393 16:13:32.950
14 51.170 +0.137 16:24:03.450 3 52.702 +0.703 16:14:25.652
4 52.985 +0.986 16:15:18.637
(334) BERTO MATTIA 5 52.391 +0.392 16:16:11.028
1 57.051 +5.665 16:12:50.110 6 52.080 +0.081 16:17:03.108
2 52.358 +0.972 16:13:42.468 7 52.048 +0.049 16:17:55.156
3 53.155 +1.769 16:14:35.623 8 16:18:47.155
4 2:54.184 +2:02.798 16:17:29.807 9 52.081 +0.082 16:19:39.236
5 55.740 +4.354 16:18:25.547 10 52.402 +0.403 16:20:31.638
6 52.067 +0.681 16:19:17.614 11 52.092 +0.093 16:21:23.730
7 52.172 +0.786 16:20:09.786 12 52.061 +0.062 16:22:15.791
8 51.593 +0.207 16:21:01.379 13 53.911 +1.912 16:23:09.702
9 51.695 +0.309 16:21:53.074 14 52.340 +0.341 16:24:02.042
10 16:22:44.460
11 51.540 +0.154 16:23:36.000 (331) PIANA ALIZE'
12 51.828 +0.442 16:24:27.828 1 59.487 +6.855 16:12:47.361
2 53.329 +0.697 16:13:40.690
(335) SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 3 54.622 +1.990 16:14:35.312
1 59.200 +7.358 16:12:54.037 4 53.367 +0.735 16:15:28.679
2 52.901 +1.059 16:13:46.938 5 53.350 +0.718 16:16:22.029
3 52.593 +0.751 16:14:39.531 6 2:13.026 +1:20.394 16:18:35.055
4 52.457 +0.615 16:15:31.988 7 59.877 +7.245 16:19:34.932
5 52.358 +0.516 16:16:24.346 8 52.719 +0.087 16:20:27.651
6 53.178 +1.336 16:17:17.524 9 53.203 +0.571 16:21:20.854
7 52.659 +0.817 16:18:10.183 10 16:22:13.486
8 52.819 +0.977 16:19:03.002 11 52.999 +0.367 16:23:06.485
9 52.353 +0.511 16:19:55.355 12 52.934 +0.302 16:23:59.419
10 52.096 +0.254 16:20:47.451
11 51.860 +0.018 16:21:39.311 (313) CARRATELLI MONIA
12 51.952 +0.110 16:22:31.263 1 1:01.220 +8.029 16:12:43.853
13 16:23:23.105 2 54.567 +1.376 16:13:38.420
14 52.280 +0.438 16:24:15.385 3 53.520 +0.329 16:14:31.940
4 54.011 +0.820 16:15:25.951
(328) LINTY ETIENNE 5 53.886 +0.695 16:16:19.837
1 57.997 +6.091 16:12:47.202 6 59.416 +6.225 16:17:19.253
2 52.757 +0.851 16:13:39.959 7 53.605 +0.414 16:18:12.858
3 52.249 +0.343 16:14:32.208 8 53.332 +0.141 16:19:06.190
4 52.785 +0.879 16:15:24.993 9 53.924 +0.733 16:20:00.114
5 51.947 +0.041 16:16:16.940 10 16:20:53.305
6 52.335 +0.429 16:17:09.275 11 53.264 +0.073 16:21:46.569
7 52.304 +0.398 16:18:01.579 12 53.233 +0.042 16:22:39.802
8 1:43.999 +52.093 16:19:45.578 13 54.850 +1.659 16:23:34.652
9 56.145 +4.239 16:20:41.723 14 53.850 +0.659 16:24:28.502
10 51.943 +0.037 16:21:33.666
1 16:22:25.572
12 52.090 +0.184 16:23:17.662
13 52.088 +0.182 16:24:09.750
(310) GUGOLE MARCO
1 59.463 +7.474 16:12:41.810
2 52.949 +0.960 16:13:34.759
3 52.338 +0.349 16:14:27.097
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:
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